Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RP20S12FCT-ND RP2012S-120-F RES HP 12 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
2 RP20S15FCT-ND RP2012S-150-F RES HP 15 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
3 RP20S18FCT-ND RP2012S-180-F RES HP 18 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
4 RP20S22FCT-ND RP2012S-220-F RES HP 22 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
5 RP20S27FCT-ND RP2012S-270-F RES HP 27 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
6 RP20S33FCT-ND RP2012S-330-F RES HP 33 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
7 RP20S39FCT-ND RP2012S-390-F RES HP 39 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
8 RP20S47FCT-ND RP2012S-470-F RES HP 47 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
9 RP20S56FCT-ND RP2012S-560-F RES HP 56 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
10 RP20S68FCT-ND RP2012S-680-F RES HP 68 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
11 RP20S82FCT-ND RP2012S-820-F RES HP 82 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10
12 RP20S100FCT-ND RP2012S-101-F RES HP 100 OHM 1/3W 1% 0805 SMD 10